WD AWK~

GIRLS STATE CLASS B TRACK & FIELD MEET
BISMARCK COMMUNITY BOWL, MAY 23-24, 2008 — JIM HAUSSLER, MANAGER

Bowman County

Rugby

Griggs County Central
Benson County

Maple Valley/Enderlin
Dickinson Trinity
Velva/Drake

Hazen

Rolette/Wolford

Park River/Fordville-
Lankin/Adams-Edmore
Bottineau

Watford City

Lisbon

Napoleon
Finley-Sharon/Hope-Page
Langdon/Munich
Milnor/Wyndmere/Lidgerwood
New Town

Beulah
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Cavalier
Richardton-Taylor

62
51
50
50
46
43
32
31
31

31
29
23
22.5
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
12
11

TEAM TOTALS

North Sargent/Sargent Central
Garrison/Max

Northern Cass

Minto/Midway

Nelson County

Montpelier

Williams County
Hazelton-Moffit-Braddock
Richland

Grafton

Larimore
Westhope/Newburg
Kindred
Stanley/Powers Lake
Washburn/Wilton
Northern Lights
Steele-Dawson/Wing
Shiloh Christian
Lewis & Clark
Carrington

Killdeer

Central Cass

Des Lacs-Burlington

1
9
9
8
7
6
6
5
5
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